HERMENTISCHE SCROLLVERDICHTER
ELH7
50 Hz // ESP-200-2-CN
ELH7 SERIES
ELH7 SERIE
Hermetische Scrollverdichter
Inhalt Seite
Die ELH7-Serie 2

Performance data for individual input
data see BITZER Software.
Erläuterung der Typenbezeichnung
Beispiel
Explanation of model designation
Example
E L H 7 3 6 Y –  40S
E = Scroll, L = liegend
E L H 7 3 6 Y –  40S
H für R134a, R407C und R22
A für R134a
E L H 7 3 6 Y –  40S
Serie
E L H 7 3 6 Y –  40S
Kennzahl für Fördervolumen
E L H 7 3 6 Y –  40S
Esteröl-Füllung
E L H 7 3 6 Y – 40S
Motorkennung
E L H 7 3 6 B Y –  40S
Verdichter-Variante mit Lötanschlüssen
E L H 7 3 6 Y –  40S
E = Scroll, L = horizontal
E L H 7 3 6 Y –  40S
H for R134a, R407C and R22
A for R134a
E L H 7 3 6 Y –  40S
Series
E L H 7 3 6 Y –  40S
Code for displacement
E L H 7 3 6 Y –  40S
Ester oil charge
E L H 7 3 6 Y – 40S
Motor code
E L H 7 3 6 B Y –  40S
Compressor version with direct
brazing connections
E L H 7 3 6 Y –  40S
E L H 7 3 6 Y –  40S
E L H 7 3 6 Y –  40S
E L H 7 3 6 Y –  40S
E L H 7 3 6 Y –  40S
E L H 7 3 6 Y – 40S
E L H 7 3 6 B Y –  40S
ESP-200-2-CN          5
性能数据